AWARD OF RECOGNITION

THE FOLLOWING AWARD IS GIVEN TO

M. A. RANGOONWALA DENTAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE, PUNE.

For their exemplary commitment to philanthropy and selfless dedication in making a positive impact on the lives of others.



DR VINOD SHAH PRESIDENT JANASEVA FOUNDATION, PUNE



TRUE COPY

A. A. RANGOONWALA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE, PUNE

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

This certificate is awarded to

M. A. RANGOONWALA DENTAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE, PUNE

In recognition of their outstanding dedication and commendable efforts in diverse programs management for a social cause and their altruistic service to both society and the community.

DR. KIRAN PRAKASH CHAVAN

Member Of Mental Health Review BoarTRUE CO

PRINCIPAL M. A. RANGOOMWALA DOLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE, PUNE

